
S.No. Date Time Internal Name 

1 1/1/2025 11:00 AM Dr. Mohan Rao Mamdikar

2 2/1/2025 11:00 AM Ms. Pooja Patre

3 3/1/2025 11:00 AM Ms. Jasmine Minj

4 4/1/2025 11:00 AM Dr. Mohan Rao Mamdikar

4)  Concern Faculty Members Computer Science and Engineering VEC Ambikapur.

5)   Notice Board Computer Science and Engineering  ,VEC Ambikapur.

Head of Department 

Computer Science and Engineering

Vishwavidyalaya Engineering College, Ambikapur
 Department of Computer Science and Engineering

 B.TECH III SEMESTER 

 ESE Pratical Examination Time Table 2024-2025

Operating System Laboratory(Unix) 

(B022323(022))

 Software Laboratory(Sci 

Lab/MATLAB)((B022324(022))

Data Structure& Algorithm 

Laboratory((B022321(022))

 Digital Electronics &Logic Design 

Laboratory((B022322(022))

 Copy to

1)  PA To Principal office V,EC Ambikapur.

2)  Incharge Academic,VEC Ambikapur.

3)   Exam Section ,VEC Ambikapur.

     Ref-740/CSE/VEC/2024                                                                               Ambikapur, 24/12/2024

Subject With Code



S.No. Date Time Internal Name 

1 2/1/2025 11:00 AM Ms. Jasmine Minj

2 3/1/2025 11:00 AM Dr. Mohan Rao Mamdikar

3 4/1/2025 11:00 AM Ms. Pooja Patre

2)  Incharge Academic,VEC Ambikapur.

3)   Exam Section ,VEC Ambikapur.

4)  Concern Faculty Members Computer Science and Engineering VEC Ambikapur.

5)   Notice Board Computer Science and Engineering  ,VEC Ambikapur.

                                                Head of Department 

                                                 Computer Science and Engineering

Internet & Web Technology Lab 

D022722(022)

Machine Learning Lab             

D022721(022)

Project Phase - I                               

D022723(022)

 Copy to

1)  PA To Principal office V,EC Ambikapur.

Vishwavidyalaya Engineering College, Ambikapur

 Department of Computer Science and Engineering

 B.TECH VII SEMESTER 

 ESE Pratical Examination Time Table 2024-2025

Ref-741/CSE/VEC/2024                                                                                            Ambikapur, 24 /12/2024

Subject With Code



 
 

Vishwavidyalaya Engineering College, Ambikapur
(

(A constituent college of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.)

Department of Mechanical Engineering

S.No./DME/2024/65     

 
S.NO Date 

1. 02-01-2025 11:00 am 

2. 03-01-2025 11:00 am 

3. 04-01-2025 11:00 am 

  

 
S.NO Date Shift 

1. 02-01-2025 I 

2. 02-01-2025 II 

3. 03-01-2025 I 

4. 03-01-2025 II 

 

   

 

     
                                                                                
 

Copy To: 

1. PA to Res. Principal Sir, VEC Ambikapur (C.G.)

2. Exam Section I/c, VEC Ambikapur (C

3. All concern, VEC Ambikapur.

4. Office File.   

Vishwavidyalaya Engineering College, Ambikapur
(State Govt. Owned Organization) 

of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.)
 
 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

              Date: 28.12.2024

Practical Time Table 
 
  

B.Tech 7th Semester 

Time Subject 

11:00 am – 2:00 pm Refrigeration & Air conditioning Lab

11:00 am – 2:00 pm CIM & Automation Lab 

11:00 am – 2:00 pm Project (Phase 1) Lab 

B.Tech 3rd Semester 

Shift  Time Subject 

11:00 am – 1:00 pm Computer Aided Machine 
Drawing Lab 

02:00 pm – 4:00 pm Mechanical Measurement & 
Metrology  Lab 

11:00 am – 1:00 pm Engineering Thermodynamics  
Lab 

02:00 pm – 4:00 pm Software Lab 

                                                            HOD 
                                                                     Mechanical Engineering

, VEC Ambikapur (C.G.) for kind information. 

, VEC Ambikapur (C.G.). 

All concern, VEC Ambikapur. 

Vishwavidyalaya Engineering College, Ambikapur 

of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.) 

Date: 28.12.2024 

Refrigeration & Air conditioning Lab 

ed Machine 

Mechanical Measurement & 

Engineering Thermodynamics  

 
Mechanical Engineering 



DEPARTMENT OF MINING ENGINEERING 
VISHWAVIAYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 

(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University), Bhilai (C.G.) 
(A State Govt. Owned Organization) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                                                        Date – 29/12/2024 

ESE Practical Exam Time Table 
B.Tech 3rd Semester Mining Engineering 

Date / Time 10:30AM – 01:30PM 02:00AM – 05:00PM 
03/01/2025 

(Friday) 
Mine Development Lab 

B039321(039) 
Mine Ventilation – I Lab 

B039322(039) 
04/01/2025 
(Saturday) 

Mine Geology Lab 
B039323(039) 

Software Lab 
B039324(039) 

 
ESE Practical Exam Time Table 

B.Tech 7rd Semester Mining Engineering 
Date / Time 10:30AM – 01:30PM 02:00PM – 05:00PM 
01/01/2025 

(Wednesday) 
Mine Surveying -III Lab 

D039721(039) 
Industrial Training 

D039724(039) 
02/01/2025 
(Thursday) 

Rock Mechanics Lab 
D039722(039) 

Project (Phase I) 
D039723(039)  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                       Dr. Ketan Chourasia                                                                                                 

H.O.D  
                                                                                                             Department of Mining Engineering 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Copy to – 

1. Respected Principal Sir, VEC Ambikapur for kind information please. 
2. I/C  Academic, VEC Ambikapur 
3. Concerned Faculty 
4. I/C Website – to upload in college website. 




